
Sirana 625
Acoustic Pendant 
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CODE                                        
Light source
Power (W)
luminous flux (lm)
Color Rendering (Ra)
Color Temperature (K)
Body Color

F840
LED
30 | 50
4000
>80
3000 | 4000*
White | Black

Sirana 625

 377

Acoustic Pendant 

IP
20

KG 3 kg

127Ø x 100 cm
Supply Voltage: 
220-240 Vac,50Hz
Driver:
DALI | Dimmable version available
upon request
Recommended Applications:
Residential | Office | Shop | Museum | Gallery

*Customized body colors and other color temperatures (CCTs) are available upon request
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Sirana 625

Light distributions

Order code table

Wide (W)

Body Color

Body Color

White

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Beam Angle

Beam Angle

Body Color

Body Color

White

Black Black

F840W3030W

F840W5030W

F840B3030W

F840B5030W

F840W3040W

F840W5040W

F840B3040W

F840B5040W

114

168

114

168

Delfast Office, Kenya, In collaboration with Namad StudioHouse of Innovaation and Technology, Kenya, in collaboration with Namad Studio




